.
73 1/4"
MAX.
OVERALL
FLANGE
HEIGHT
72"
MAX.

REQUIRED.
7. ALL FRAMES ARE FULLY WELDED.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-8300.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
0 = FIXED SASH.
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING
+/- 55 PSF
+/- 65 PSF
+/- 67.5 PSF
7.
5. ANCHORAGE: THE 33 1/3% STRESS INCREASE HAS NOT BEEN USED
IN THE DESIGN OF THIS PRODUCT. SEE SHEET 8 FOR ANCHOR
DETAILS. WINDLOAD DURATION FACTOR Cd=1.6 WAS USED FOR WOOD
ANCHOR CALCULATIONS.
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
LOCATION.
IMPACT RATI NG
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
Lucas A. Turner
2015-04-11
15:04-04:00
C=f=FBI
WINDOW SYSTEMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
8300 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
LO